

Ag. No. 18 (MBD) / 23-24
Sanita. Kurmap

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1032 PNB Road to Karmatham

Khagasia.

Alauli.

1232 DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No- 1232

MEASUREMENT BOOK

PK 3054.

13

[illegible]Continuation

Abstract of cost

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing & grubbing soil land - do. cp.					
Adjusted P.M.B. Page (1)					
	0.1411	@	35573.34	/m ²	10580.2
(2) Scrubbing existing bottom in mass surface					
- do - do - cp.					
Adjusted P.M.B. Page (2)					
	3.75	m ² @	20.58	/m ²	77.2
(3) E.P.M. excavation for road way					
in soil - do - do - cp.					
Adjusted P.M.B. Page (3)					
	15.75	m ² @	103.96	/m ²	1637.2
(4) Const. of curb & kerb for 15					
approach road - do - cp.					
Adjusted P.M.B. Page (4)					
	9.45	m ² @	81.46	/m ²	770.2
(5) Const. of sub grade & earth on					
shoulder - do - cp.					
Adjusted P.M.B. Page (5)					
	409.66	m ² @	264.63	/m ²	108408.2
(6) Const. of granular sub base of 100mm					
- do - do - cp.					
Adjusted P.M.B. Page (6)					
	26.79	m ² @	2148.94	/m ²	57570.2
(7) Providing & spreading & compacting					
stone - do - do - cp.					
Adjusted P.M.B. Page (7)					
	11.05	m ² @	4383.70	/m ²	48440.2

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) Provision for laying of boundary & comp. for stone - do - comp.					
Qty used P.M.B. Page (8)					
16.50 m ² @ 4274.41/m ² =					70858.5
(9/9) Provision for laying of boundary & comp. for stone - do - comp.					
Qty used P.M.B. Page (8)					
220.15 m ² @ 6040/m ² =					13293.5
(10/10) Provision for applying tack coat - do - do - comp.					
Qty used P.M.B. Page (8)					
1697.79 m ² @ 20.74/m ² =					35129.0
(11/11) Provision for laying of sealing of base course graded concrete - do - comp.					
Qty used P.M.B. Page (8)					
220.15 m ² @ 278.83/m ² =					61384.5
(12/12) Provision for laying of semi dense bituminous concrete - do - comp.					
Qty used P.M.B. Page (8)					
36.84 m ² @ 14367.22/m ² =					529364.5
(13/13) Cost of dry lean concrete do - do - do - comp.					
Qty used P.M.B. Page (9)					
6.56 m ² @ 5199.95/m ² =					34112.5
(14/14) Cost of run reinforced concrete pavement - do - comp.					
Qty used P.M.B. Page (9)					
186.04 m ² @ 7890.86/m ² =					1468016.5

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/13) Reinforced Cement concrete M 15 for K.P. & 200mm dia. - do. - c/p.					
Qty used P.M.D. Page (9)					
① P.M. Stone - 02.10 Nos @ 2929.83/m ² = 5860.66					
② 200mm Stone - 03.12 Nos @ 826.55/m ² = 2480.64					
(16/18) Providing & erecting directors & brace - do - do - c/p.					
Qty used P.M.D. Page (9)					
1.92 m @ 15066.38/m ² = 28927.54					
(17/20) Providing & fixing of retro reflector (to give information) - do - c/p.					
Qty used P.M.D. Page (9)					
② 600mm Equilateral Triangle -					
8.00 m @ 4617.47/m ² = 36940.64					
(11) 600mm Circular -					
06.12 m @ 6052.97/m ² = 36318.64					
(11) 600 x 450mm Rectangular -					
04.12 m @ 5906.03/m ² = 23624.64					
(14) Thermoplastic paint -					
9.00 m @ 829.17/m ² = 7463.54					
(15) Road strips - 28.12 Nos @ 294.47/m ² = 8835.64					
(18/21) Reinforced Cement concrete M 15 for boundary pillars - do - c/p.					
Qty used P.M.D. Page (10)					
12.10 Nos @ 798.50/m ² = 9582.20					
(19/32) Providing & fixing of 15mm M.M.S. in form continuation - do - c/p.					

Scanned with CamScanner

~~20/12/24~~

Scanned with CamScanner